Saws And Swagers
Technical Information .................................................... 2
Saws And Swagers ..................................................... 23
XP16 - FINNPOWER P16 SWAGER .......................................... 23
XP20 - FINNPOWER P20 SWAGER .......................................... 23
XP32 - FINNPOWER P32 SWAGER .......................................... 24
XCM30 - FINNPOWER CM30 CUT-OFF SAW .................................... 25
XCM35 - FINNPOWER CM30 CUT-OFF SAW .................................... 25

CS-11380 P20 MASTER DIE LOCK-PIN ASSY -
CS-60424 P20CS CONTROL VERNIER
CS-60426 P32CS CONTROL VERNIER
CS-691043 P20 QUICKCHANGE TOOL
CS-691561 P16 CONTROL VERNIER
CS-702932 P32 FOAM INSERTS FOR MASTER-DI
CS-702933 P20 FOAM INSERTS FOR MASTER-DI
CS-703528 P32MS CONTROL VERNIER
CS-703643 P20MS CONTROL VERNIER
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M
Saws And Swagers
  D16
FINNPOWER P16 DIE SEGMENTS
  Part Number Description
D16-10 P16 CRIMPER 10mm DIE SEGMENT
D16-14 P16 CRIMPER 14mm DIE SEGMENT
D16-16 P16 CRIMPER 16mm DIE SEGMENT
D16-19 P16 CRIMPER 19mm DIE SEGMENT
D16-23 P16 CRIMPER 23mm DIE SEGMENT
D16-27 P16 CRIMPER 27mm DIE SEGMENT
D16-31 P16 CRIMPER 31mm DIE SEGMENT
  D20
FINNPOWER P20 DIE SEGMENTS
  Part Number Description
D20-10 P20 CRIMPER 10mm DIE SEGMENT
D20-14 P20 CRIMPER 14mm DIE SEGMENT
D20-16 P20 CRIMPER 16mm DIE SEGMENT
D20-19 P20 CRIMPER 19mm DIE SEGMENT
D20-23 P20 CRIMPER 23mm DIE SEGMENT
D20-27 P20 CRIMPER 27mm DIE SEGMENT
D20-31 P20 CRIMPER 31mm DIE SEGMENT
D20-36 P20 CRIMPER 36mm DIE SEGMENT
D20-41 P20 CRIMPER 41mm DIE SEGMENT
D20-47 P20 CRIMPER 47mm DIE SEGMENT
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M
Saws And Swagers
  D32
FINNPOWER P32 DIE SEGMENTS
  Part Number Description
D32-16 P32 CRIMPER 16mm DIE SEGMENT
D32-22 P32 CRIMPER 22mm DIE SEGMENT
D32-39 P32 CRIMPER 39mm DIE SEGMENT
D32-47 P32 CRIMPER 47mm DIE SEGMENT
D32-57 P32 CRIMPER 57mm DIE SEGMENT
D32-74 P32 CRIMPER 74mm DIE SEGMENT
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
M